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Date ........April 20,. 2015.

Agenda Item Number

^0

Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (April 7, 2015) submitting pursuant to
resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully passed the
examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission for
appointment to the civil service positions recorded below/ certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

Tree Trimmer CEntrance) Wastewater Operator Specialist CEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6

Park
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

WRF
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jamis Christensen
Michael Kielty
Lorimer Christianson
Kevin Kasal
Robert Benda
James Blake

Planner fEntrance)
John Nash
Nathan Gruver
Jon Rees

Jennifer Richmond
Heather Runkel
Douglas Stone
Anthony Bell
David Davis
Tyler Baird
Scot Schuckert
Cindy Lane
Greg Nath
Seth Ristow
Kevin Rand Ie
Saurabh Sinha
Xiujian Xie
James Lofflin
Garret Munch

Plant Mechanic fEntrance)
Michael Meeks
Michael Guthrie
Ronald Bridges
Christopher Holsinger
Matthew Lusk
John Guizzetti
David Reimers

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

8
9
10
11
12
13

Jim Bristow
Mark Christianson
Christopher Holsinger
Heith Hofmeyer
Craig Bohlman
Jimmy LeForce
Tyler Miller
-Joshua Rathj'e

Lance Thompson
Scan Purdy
Craig Snider
Charles Feldmann
Jonathan Piper

David Reimers

Austin Geery

Jeffery Boyd
Larry Robuck

Shannon Hazelton

Ron Bender

Charles Glow
Joseph Dauterive
Brad Gilbert
Camron Heitkamp
Scott Smith

Chris Cline
James George
Shannon Hazelton
Darren Ohmstede
Andrew Sisson
Ryan Jones
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Date........Apnl.20/.2015.

Senior Public Safety Dispatcher fEntrance)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Sowden/ Matthew
Martin, Trevor
Manus, Jennifer
SCHMELING, TfLER
Wipperman, Dana

Brooks, Melinda
Campbell, Nicholas
Moore, Shelly
Siemer, Stephanie
ANDERSON, AUDREY
Hilzer, Malinda
Kelsey, Ryan
Mulford, Matthew
Brooks, James
DALUGA, SAMANTHA
Collins Elivar, Christopher
Phipps, Denny
Carder, Breanne
KENNEDY, CHRISTINE
MAGANA-BENSON, MARCIA
Saxton/ Gregory

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Thorpe/ Katie
DiOrio/ Mark
Harrington, Jillian
Brinstad, Don
Cooley, Teresa
Haviland, Michael
Ross, Nicole
Canizales/ Karina
Castillejos, Hidid
Osborn, Brenna
Weaver, Madison
SLATER, JOANN
Harvey, Rebecca

Sjullie/ Brandon

King/ Raquel
Lahvic/ John

Baccam/ Melissa

Michael, Judi
Lewis Sr, Delane

Malic, Muamer

Moved by ' fY^fj^JW to receive and file.

COUNCIL ACTION

COWNIE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MAHAFFEY

MOORE
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APPROVED
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tayor

ITIFICATE

I/ DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among
other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF/ I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

t^c^J^X _


